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Tram M06 Löningen, Bahnhof - Lastrup, Schulzentrum Go to website

Direction
Löningen Bahnhof — Lastrup(Kr Cloppenburg) Schulzen-
trum

58 stops

Open route schedule

Löningen Bahnhof

Löningen Krankenhaus St. Anna-Stift

Löningen Schulzentrum/Ringstraße

Löningen Windhorster Weg

Elbergen(Löningen) ehem. Schule

Vehrensande Bürmann

Vehrensande Treffpunkt

Vehrensande Gödeker

Vehrensande Knobbe

Wachtum Schützenstraße

Wachtum Heidestraße

Wachtum Grundschule

Wachtum Willen

Wachtum Kämpen

Garen Glockenturm

Garen ehem. Schule

Lindern-Marren

Klöbbergen

Liener Hermeling

Liener Waldstraße

Liener Lücken

Route schedule
Löningen Bahnhof — Lastrup(Kr Cloppenburg) Schulzen-
trum

Monday 07:00-19:00

Tuesday 07:00-19:00

Wednesday 07:00-19:00

Thursday 07:00-19:00

Friday 07:00-19:00

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Löningen Bahnhof

Stops: 58

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min
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Liener ehem. Schule

Liener Gödecker

Liener Lohstraße

Liener Siedlung

Lindern Lienerloh

Holthaus

Auen(Lindern) Meyer

Auen(Lindern) Löwenich

Stühlenfeld Mühlenberg/Boschstraße

Stühlenfeld Janßen

Lindern(Oldb) Burke

Lindern(Oldb) Seniorenzentrum St. Katharina

Lindern(Oldb) Bahnhof

Lindern(Oldb) Am Schützenplatz/Werlter Straße

Lindern(Oldb) Postagentur

Lindern(Oldb) Gardewin

Lindern(Oldb) Rathaus

Lindern(Oldb) Schulzentrum

Lindern(Oldb) Kiga St. Michael

Lindern(Oldb) Vreeser Straße/Hahnefehn

Neuenkämpen Ort

Neuenkämpen Kämpener Dorfstraße/An der Tange

Osterlindern Stubbe

Osterlindern

Großenging Grüßing

Großenging Lindern

Kleinenging Ort

Großenging Kaiser



Ginger Mühle

Varbrügge Dorfstraße

Groß Roscharden Jacoby

Groß Roscharden Schrand

Groß Roscharden Lindener Straße/Zur Kleinbahn

Lastrup(Kr Cloppenburg) Linderner Straße/Einkaufszen-
trum

Lastrup(Kr Cloppenburg) Pfarrer-Götting-Platz

Lastrup(Kr Cloppenburg) Marktplatz/Schulstraße

Lastrup(Kr Cloppenburg) Schulzentrum



Direction
Lastrup(Kr Cloppenburg) Schulzentrum — Löningen 
Bahnhof

58 stops

Open route schedule

Lastrup(Kr Cloppenburg) Schulzentrum

Lastrup(Kr Cloppenburg) Marktplatz/Schulstraße

Lastrup(Kr Cloppenburg) Pfarrer-Götting-Platz

Lastrup(Kr Cloppenburg) Linderner Straße/Einkaufszen-
trum

Groß Roscharden Lindener Straße/Zur Kleinbahn

Groß Roscharden Schrand

Groß Roscharden Jacoby

Varbrügge Dorfstraße

Ginger Mühle

Großenging Kaiser

Kleinenging Ort

Großenging Lindern

Großenging Grüßing

Osterlindern

Osterlindern Stubbe

Neuenkämpen Kämpener Dorfstraße/An der Tange

Neuenkämpen Ort

Lindern(Oldb) Vreeser Straße/Hahnefehn

Lindern(Oldb) Kiga St. Michael

Lindern(Oldb) Schulzentrum

Lindern(Oldb) Rathaus

Lindern(Oldb) Gardewin

Lindern(Oldb) Postagentur

Lindern(Oldb) Am Schützenplatz/Werlter Straße

Route schedule
Lastrup(Kr Cloppenburg) Schulzentrum — Löningen 
Bahnhof

Monday 06:00-18:00

Tuesday 06:00-18:00

Wednesday 06:00-18:00

Thursday 06:00-18:00

Friday 06:00-18:00

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Lastrup(Kr Cloppenburg) Schulzentrum

Stops: 58

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min
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Lindern(Oldb) Bahnhof

Lindern(Oldb) Seniorenzentrum St. Katharina

Lindern(Oldb) Burke

Stühlenfeld Janßen

Stühlenfeld Mühlenberg/Boschstraße

Auen(Lindern) Löwenich

Auen(Lindern) Meyer

Holthaus

Lindern Lienerloh

Liener Siedlung

Liener Lohstraße

Liener Gödecker

Liener ehem. Schule

Liener Lücken

Liener Waldstraße

Liener Hermeling

Klöbbergen

Lindern-Marren

Garen ehem. Schule

Garen Glockenturm

Wachtum Kämpen

Wachtum Willen

Wachtum Grundschule

Wachtum Heidestraße

Wachtum Schützenstraße

Vehrensande Knobbe

Vehrensande Gödeker

Vehrensande Treffpunkt



Vehrensande Bürmann

Elbergen(Löningen) ehem. Schule

Löningen Windhorster Weg

Löningen Schulzentrum/Ringstraße

Löningen Krankenhaus St. Anna-Stift

Löningen Bahnhof

M06 Tram time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Loeningen

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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